TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 05/19/2026
Linear Wrap: 'B' Profile
Sealed Surface Wrap Luminaire
Page 1

NSF
FPB ONLY
WET LOCATION ORDERING GUIDE
Series Lens Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Options
Row Qty. LED Type CCT/CRI
WLB FP Frosted Polycarbonate 1 White CRS Housing 20 2’ Housing 2
LEDR
83 CRI: 120V Mounting
3 Polished 304 SS Housing 40 4’ Housing 3 830  3000K 277V PMB (2) Pendant Mount Brackets (Pendants or Chains by Others)
835  3500K UNV CMB (2) Corner Mount Brackets
840  4000K 347V* AMB (2) Adjustable Mount Brackets
850  5000K
*Note:
Not all options are
compatible with 347V.
Consult factory for
compatibility
CRM (2) Continuous Row Mounting
Sensors
90+ CRI: OCCMW Integral Microwave OCC Sensor (32’ max)
935  3500K OCCHB External PIR OCC Sensor (End Mount 20’-40’)
940  4000K OCCLB External PIR OCC Sensor (End Mount 8’-25’)
950  5000K Finish
WHT White Finished Door & HSG
AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
Others
FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
EDL -40F Electronic Driver
EM10 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage) (Not Available with 2’ Housing)
PxL Replace ‘x’ with Specified Lumen Value
PxW Replace ‘x’ with Specified Wattage Value
10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
WHIP Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
1EKO Power Entrance Hole through 1 endcap (1/2" Conduit)
2EKO Power Entrance Hole through 2 endcaps (1/2" Conduit)
TP Tamper Proof Fasteners (Torx Center Pin Reject)
SW Sealed Wireway for Conduit End Feed (Each End) (IP65 ONLY)
MaterialSeries
WLB
Lens
FP
Size Row Qty. CCT/CRI Voltage OptionsLED Type
LEDR
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
AMB OPTION CMB OPTION PMB OPTION
"B" PROFILE REFERENCE DIMENSIONS
SIZE DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E DIM F
20 5.9" 6.06" 3.00" 25.07" 13.00" 2.3"
40 5.9" 6.06" 3.00" 49.2" 37.00" 24.6"
1/2" TRADE SIZE KNOCKOUT HOLEF
E
D
8-32 TORX SCREWS
(3) EACH SIDE
B
C
A
8-32 TORX SCREWS
(3) EACH SIDE
*ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN INCHES. DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE.
05-BA-L-B MOD PROFILE WRAP DWG
F
E
D
1/2" TRADE SIZE KNOCKOUT HOLE
8-32 SCREWS (3) EACH SIDE*
*	VLB USES TORX FASTENERS.
WLB & FPB USE PHILLIPS HEAD.
B
C